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10th IAAF World Championships in Athletics
Helsinki

 From Saturday 6 August to Sunday 14 August 2005

Qualification START LIST

Shot Put WOMEN

Karsintakilpailu OSANOTTAJALUETTELO

Kuulantyöntö NAISET

Qualification standard 18.30 or at least best 12 qualified

BIB COMPETITOR NAT YEARSTART Personal Best 2005 Best
 12 August  2005    18:30Group A

Ryhmä A
660 Olga RYABINKINA RUS 761 19.65 19.65
308 Petra LAMMERT GER 842 19.81 19.81

63 Elisângela ADRIANO BRA 723 19.30 17.55
798 Kristin HEASTON USA 754 18.68 18.68
723 'Ana PO'UHILA TGA 795 16.92 16.92

55 Nadezhda OSTAPCHUK BLR 806 21.09 21.09
385 Assunta LEGNANTE ITA 787 18.92 18.80
519 Lieja TUNKS NED 768 18.82 18.59
149 Yumileidi CUMBÁ CUB 759 19.97 19.06
634 Olga IVANOVA RUS 7910 18.56 18.56
372 Cristiana CHECCHI ITA 7711 18.59 18.59
113 Meiju LI CHN 8112 19.05 19.05
521 Vivian CHUKWUEMEKA NGR 7513 18.43 18.33

BIB COMPETITOR NAT YEARSTART Personal Best 2005 Best
 12 August  2005    18:30Group B

Ryhmä B
392 Chiara ROSA ITA 831 18.71 18.71
443 Yoko TOYONAGA JPN 772 17.57 16.75
307 Nadine KLEINERT GER 753 20.06 20.06
465 Mi-young LEE KOR 794 17.62 17.62
540 Valerie VILI NZL 845 19.52 19.52
644 Svetlana KRIVELYOVA RUS 696 21.06 20.24
731 Cleopatra BOREL-BROWN TRI 797 18.90 18.44
396 Kimberly BARRETT JAM 818 18.28 18.20
152 Misleydis GONZÁLEZ CUB 789 18.92 18.92
842 Elizabeth WANLESS USA 8110 18.58 18.58

52 Natallia KHORONEKO BLR 8211 20.04 19.78
312 Christina SCHWANITZ GER 8512 18.84 18.84
621 Oksana CHIBISOVA RUS 7713 18.62 18.62
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Shot Put - WOMEN
START LIST
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NAT AGE Record Date Record VenueCOMPETITORMARK

22.63WR Natalya LISOVSKAYA URS 24 Moskva7 Jun 1987
21.24CR Natalya LISOVSKAYA URS 25 Roma5 Sep 1987
21.09WL Nadezhda OSTAPCHUK BLR 24 Minsk21 Jul 2005

COMPETITOR COUNTRY DATEMARK

WORLD ALL-TIME / MAAILMAN KAIKKIEN AIKOJEN

Natalya LISOVSKAYA 7 Jun 8722.63 URS
Ilona BRIESENICK 11 May 8022.45 GDR
Helena FIBINGEROVÁ 20 Aug 7722.32 TCH
Claudia LOSCH 23 Aug 8722.19 FRG
Ivanka KHRISTOVA 4 Jul 7621.89 BUL
Marianne ADAM 23 Jun 7921.86 GDR
Meisu LI 23 Apr 8821.76 CHN
Natalya AKHRIMENKO 21 May 8821.73 URS
Vita PAVLYSH 20 Aug 9821.69 UKR
Xinmei SUI 9 Jun 9021.66 CHN

WORLD TOP 2005 / MAAILMAN 2005
COMPETITOR COUNTRYMARK DATE

Nadezhda OSTAPCHUK21.09 BLR 21 Jul
Svetlana KRIVELYOVA20.24 RUS 24 Jul
Nadine KLEINERT20.06 GER 10 Jul
Petra LAMMERT19.81 GER 25 Jun
Natallia KHORONEKO19.78 BLR 3 Jul
Olga RYABINKINA19.65 RUS 19 Jun
Valerie VILI19.52 NZL 15 May
Astrid KUMBERNUSS19.16 GER 10 Jul
Yumileidi CUMBÁ19.06 CUB 22 May
Meiju LI19.05 CHN 24 Jun
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